
                         WIAA Division 2 Sectional
                             Kiel High School
                        Hosted by Kiel High School
                                10/23/2021
              ========== GIRLS VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    46  Notre Dame Academy                (20:21.0  101:44.9 1:30.6)
================================================
  1      2  Lauren Conway           11   19:35.1
  2      4  Camille Broullire       10   19:54.1
  3      9  Anna Gruesen            12   20:07.0
  4     15  Mia Miller              9    21:03.0
  5     16  Zita Lulloff            10   21:05.7
  6   ( 22) Mia Lemkuil             11   21:25.2
  7   ( 34) Kinsey Gallagher        9    21:53.1

  2.    63  Little Chute                      (20:32.9  102:44.4 1:44.1)
================================================
  1      3  Jessica Wilson          12   19:48.2
  2      5  Ella Pahl               12   19:54.9
  3      6  Ashley Wilson           9    19:57.0
  4     24  Sami Miller             9    21:32.0
  5     25  Lauren Wegand           9    21:32.3
  6   ( 32) Emily Fechter           12   21:51.0

  3.    73  Plymouth                          (20:54.0  104:29.8 1:27.2)
================================================
  1      8  Hannah Downs            9    20:04.6
  2     12  Erin Leu                12   20:50.0
  3     13  Masee Selk              11   20:50.8
  4     17  Molly Munson            9    21:12.6
  5     23  Isabella Tracy          12   21:31.8
  6   ( 38) Laura Henze             11   22:22.7

  4.    93  Kiel                              (21:11.0  105:54.8 0:57.2)
================================================
  1     10  Jocelyn Aprill          12   20:41.7
  2     11  Lilly Watson            9    20:43.1
  3     18  Zoe Watson              11   21:12.8
  4     26  Hailey Helms            9    21:38.3
  5     28  Lillian Larson          9    21:38.9
  6   ( 42) Reagan Isselmann        11   22:34.2
  7   ( 45) Lydia Vander Meer       10   23:00.1

  5.   124  Oostburg                          (21:32.8  107:43.7 1:37.4)
================================================
  1     14  Holly Bley              11   20:50.8
  2     19  Caris Jaeger            11   21:19.2
  3     21  Minnie Hoffman          11   21:23.1
  4     31  Natalie Walker          11   21:42.4
  5     39  Maggie Kolste           12   22:28.2
  6   ( 55) Pearl Ternes            10   24:23.3
  7   ( 60) Kaylee Schmitt          9    24:59.6

  6.   125  Two Rivers                        (21:21.2  106:45.6 3:38.1)
================================================
  1      1  Anna Gallagher          12   19:19.1
  2      7  Olivia Stanley          11   20:00.2
  3     36  Catelyn Taddy           10   22:13.6
  4     37  Ashley Groothoff        9    22:15.5
  5     44  Breanne Kulpa           9    22:57.2
  6   ( 47) Jenna Green             11   23:18.4
  7   ( 59) Kylie Kakes             10   24:58.5

  7.   150  Luxemburg-Casco                   (21:48.5  109:02.4 1:09.6)
================================================



  1     20  Madi Bevins             11   21:20.8
  2     27  Megan Vandermause       12   21:38.9
  3     30  McKenna Rank            9    21:40.0
  4     33  Lydia Morozov           10   21:52.3
  5     40  Micaela Boucher         12   22:30.4
  6   ( 41) Alyssa Delebreau        12   22:33.7
  7   ( 50) Vicki Christoph         11   23:21.9

  8.   259  Brillion                          (23:51.5  119:17.4 1:45.1)
================================================
  1     43  Elizabeth Phipps        12   22:46.7
  2     49  Mariah Nett             10   23:21.8
  3     54  Bailee Schlender        11   24:10.7
  4     56  Hilary Sonnabend        11   24:26.4
  5     57  Sophia Galoff           10   24:31.8
  6   ( 58) Kristen Roggenbauer     11   24:42.2
  7   ( 67) Rachel Pope             11   26:01.0

  9.   284  Sturgeon Bay                      (24:41.8  123:28.8 4:50.6)
================================================
  1     35  Julia Kurek             10   22:07.8
  2     52  Sanya Wienke            11   23:37.4
  3     61  Maggie Stephens         12   25:07.9
  4     64  Tori Alger              10   25:37.3
  5     72  Alexis Olson            10   26:58.4

 10.   297  Chilton                           (25:04.3  125:21.2 3:37.5)
================================================
  1     46  Bryleigh Tasch          9    23:09.6
  2     53  Alydia Wieting          10   24:03.8
  3     63  Sofia Billmann          12   25:36.0
  4     65  Peyton Hoerth           9    25:44.7
  5     70  Teressa Gebhart         12   26:47.1
  6   ( 80) Emma Bartels            12   28:25.6
  7   ( 82) Adahlyn Hoerl           9    29:41.3

 11.   314  Southern Door                     (25:42.0  128:29.6 6:09.9)
================================================
  1     29  Brooke Strege           11   21:39.2
  2     62  Maddie Finger           9    25:29.7
  3     66  Kelsey Johnson          9    25:47.8
  4     78  Marissa Shefchik        9    27:43.8
  5     79  Nele Triers             10   27:49.1
  6   ( 84) Alexis Massart          10   30:38.5

 12.   317  Denmark                           (25:30.6  127:33.0 3:54.7)
================================================
  1     48  Hailey Brantmeier       9    23:21.1
  2     51  Amber Johanek           11   23:31.5
  3     69  Emma Phillips           11   26:15.7
  4     74  Sophia Heidl            11   27:08.9
  5     75  Ivy Wavrunek            9    27:15.8
  6   ( 76) Lily Lebresh            9    27:27.4
  7   ( 77) Megan Soquet            9    27:35.2

 13.   376  New Holstein                      (27:44.0  138:39.7 3:45.9)
================================================
  1     68  Ashley Paredes          10   26:03.9
  2     71  Maddy Boehnlein         12   26:51.9
  3     73  Nele Lausberg           10   27:05.8
  4     81  Eliana Schroeder        10   28:48.3
  5     83  Zoey Meyer              10   29:49.8
  6   ( 85) Danika Turba            10   34:51.1
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Anna Gallagher     12   Two Rivers                        19:19.1  6:14  i 
    2    2 Lauren Conway      11   Notre Dame Academy                19:35.1  6:19  t 
    3    3 Jessica Wilson     12   Little Chute                      19:48.2  6:23  t 
    4    4 Camille Broullire  10   Notre Dame Academy                19:54.1  6:25  t 
    5    5 Ella Pahl          12   Little Chute                      19:54.9  6:25  t 
    6    6 Ashley Wilson      9    Little Chute                      19:57.0  6:26  t 
    7    7 Olivia Stanley     11   Two Rivers                        20:00.2  6:27  i 
    8    8 Hannah Downs       9    Plymouth                          20:04.6  6:28  i 
    9    9 Anna Gruesen       12   Notre Dame Academy                20:07.0  6:29  t 
   10   10 Jocelyn Aprill     12   Kiel                              20:41.7  6:40  i 
   11   11 Lilly Watson       9    Kiel                              20:43.1  6:41  i 
   12   12 Erin Leu           12   Plymouth                          20:50.0  6:43    
   13   13 Masee Selk         11   Plymouth                          20:50.8  6:43    
   14   14 Holly Bley         11   Oostburg                          20:50.8  6:43    
   15   15 Mia Miller         9    Notre Dame Academy                21:03.0  6:47  t 
   16   16 Zita Lulloff       10   Notre Dame Academy                21:05.7  6:48  t 
   17   17 Molly Munson       9    Plymouth                          21:12.6  6:50    
   18   18 Zoe Watson         11   Kiel                              21:12.8  6:50    
   19   19 Caris Jaeger       11   Oostburg                          21:19.2  6:52    
   20   20 Madi Bevins        11   Luxemburg-Casco                   21:20.8  6:53    
   21   21 Minnie Hoffman     11   Oostburg                          21:23.1  6:53    
   22      Maddy Collins      12   Wrightstown                       21:24.2  6:54    
   23   22 Mia Lemkuil        11   Notre Dame Academy                21:25.2  6:54  t 
   24   23 Isabella Tracy     12   Plymouth                          21:31.8  6:56    
   25   24 Sami Miller        9    Little Chute                      21:32.0  6:56  t 
   26   25 Lauren Wegand      9    Little Chute                      21:32.3  6:56  t 
   27   26 Hailey Helms       9    Kiel                              21:38.3  6:58    
   28   27 Megan Vandermause  12   Luxemburg-Casco                   21:38.9  6:59    
   29   28 Lillian Larson     9    Kiel                              21:38.9  6:59    
   30   29 Brooke Strege      11   Southern Door                     21:39.2  6:59    
   31   30 McKenna Rank       9    Luxemburg-Casco                   21:40.0  6:59    
   32   31 Natalie Walker     11   Oostburg                          21:42.4  7:00    
   33   32 Emily Fechter      12   Little Chute                      21:51.0  7:02  t 
   34   33 Lydia Morozov      10   Luxemburg-Casco                   21:52.3  7:03    
   35   34 Kinsey Gallagher   9    Notre Dame Academy                21:53.1  7:03  t 
   36   35 Julia Kurek        10   Sturgeon Bay                      22:07.8  7:08    
   37   36 Catelyn Taddy      10   Two Rivers                        22:13.6  7:10    
   38   37 Ashley Groothoff   9    Two Rivers                        22:15.5  7:10    
   39   38 Laura Henze        11   Plymouth                          22:22.7  7:13    
   40   39 Maggie Kolste      12   Oostburg                          22:28.2  7:14    
   41   40 Micaela Boucher    12   Luxemburg-Casco                   22:30.4  7:15    
   42   41 Alyssa Delebreau   12   Luxemburg-Casco                   22:33.7  7:16    
   43   42 Reagan Isselmann   11   Kiel                              22:34.2  7:16    
   44   43 Elizabeth Phipps   12   Brillion                          22:46.7  7:20    
   45   44 Breanne Kulpa      9    Two Rivers                        22:57.2  7:24    
   46   45 Lydia Vander Meer  10   Kiel                              23:00.1  7:25    
   47   46 Bryleigh Tasch     9    Chilton                           23:09.6  7:28    
   48   47 Jenna Green        11   Two Rivers                        23:18.4  7:31    
   49   48 Hailey Brantmeier  9    Denmark                           23:21.1  7:31    
   50   49 Mariah Nett        10   Brillion                          23:21.8  7:32    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   50 Vicki Christoph    11   Luxemburg-Casco                   23:21.9  7:32    
   52   51 Amber Johanek      11   Denmark                           23:31.5  7:35    
   53   52 Sanya Wienke       11   Sturgeon Bay                      23:37.4  7:37    
   54      Paige Guttmann     12   Sheboygan Falls                   23:41.8  7:38    
   55   53 Alydia Wieting     10   Chilton                           24:03.8  7:45    
   56   54 Bailee Schlender   11   Brillion                          24:10.7  7:47    
   57   55 Pearl Ternes       10   Oostburg                          24:23.3  7:51    
   58   56 Hilary Sonnabend   11   Brillion                          24:26.4  7:52    
   59   57 Sophia Galoff      10   Brillion                          24:31.8  7:54    
   60   58 Kristen Roggenbaue 11   Brillion                          24:42.2  7:58    
   61   59 Kylie Kakes        10   Two Rivers                        24:58.5  8:03    
   62   60 Kaylee Schmitt     9    Oostburg                          24:59.6  8:03    
   63   61 Maggie Stephens    12   Sturgeon Bay                      25:07.9  8:06    
   64   62 Maddie Finger      9    Southern Door                     25:29.7  8:13    
   65   63 Sofia Billmann     12   Chilton                           25:36.0  8:15    
   66   64 Tori Alger         10   Sturgeon Bay                      25:37.3  8:15    
   67   65 Peyton Hoerth      9    Chilton                           25:44.7  8:18    
   68   66 Kelsey Johnson     9    Southern Door                     25:47.8  8:19    
   69   67 Rachel Pope        11   Brillion                          26:01.0  8:23    
   70   68 Ashley Paredes     10   New Holstein                      26:03.9  8:24    
   71      Abby Radtke        12   Wrightstown                       26:06.0  8:25    
   72   69 Emma Phillips      11   Denmark                           26:15.7  8:28    
   73      Malayna Preder     10   Sheboygan Falls                   26:23.3  8:30    
   74   70 Teressa Gebhart    12   Chilton                           26:47.1  8:38    
   75   71 Maddy Boehnlein    12   New Holstein                      26:51.9  8:39    
   76   72 Alexis Olson       10   Sturgeon Bay                      26:58.4  8:41    
   77   73 Nele Lausberg      10   New Holstein                      27:05.8  8:44    
   78   74 Sophia Heidl       11   Denmark                           27:08.9  8:45    
   79   75 Ivy Wavrunek       9    Denmark                           27:15.8  8:47    
   80   76 Lily Lebresh       9    Denmark                           27:27.4  8:51    
   81   77 Megan Soquet       9    Denmark                           27:35.2  8:53    
   82   78 Marissa Shefchik   9    Southern Door                     27:43.8  8:56    
   83   79 Nele Triers        10   Southern Door                     27:49.1  8:58    
   84   80 Emma Bartels       12   Chilton                           28:25.6  9:09    
   85      Emilie Windey      10   Wrightstown                       28:45.5  9:16    
   86   81 Eliana Schroeder   10   New Holstein                      28:48.3  9:17    
   87   82 Adahlyn Hoerl      9    Chilton                           29:41.3  9:34    
   88   83 Zoey Meyer         10   New Holstein                      29:49.8  9:37    
   89   84 Alexis Massart     10   Southern Door                     30:38.5  9:52    
   90   85 Danika Turba       10   New Holstein                      34:51.1 11:14    
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


